LllJ case ofadvapce amolntthrough bank transfer, revenlre stampis not required to be fixed.

Cotnments

Date 24.12.2n23

PaldTo Btainr Sirrgh

Mode ofPayment NEFT

PAN, ifany

S.No. Particulars Amount
t_ Labour Chargc 29000

Bank dctrils

AccountNo. 83023650503

IFSC - RtVG8000057l

Itett noal x,nN.tsan

TOTAL 29000

Total lin words] Twenty Nine Thousand Only

ForOfnce nse only

RNB
OLOBAL U N IV ERS IlY
Educollng slors lor lomorow

PAYMENI VOUCHER

Signature

For Oflice use onlv

n Sup poriin8 i.voice / Cash M emo / Cas h Pa),n ent Vouch er (in case of bill wirh reven ue stam plis
attached.

Gcase ofadvance amount lhroogh bank transfer, revenue stanlp is not required to be fixed.

[...]

PAYMENT VOUCHER

For Omce nse onl!'

IAlt"- I

Signature

Date 09.10.2023

Paid To Manju Devi

Mode ofPayment NEF?

PAN, if any

S.No. Amount

1 Labour Charge 29000

Bankdetai:s

Accorint No. 61233224896

lFsc - s81N0031347

Sill KtM ltoad Bikanlr

TOTAI, 29000

Total in words) Twenty Nine Thousand Only

CHECKTD BY APPROVED BY

RNBCUF0007700

lrgtqlivrqrc:

.-., ----- ,..: ,.--.
Mob. 9929540959l

9079758974 i

Wffitrffi*ffierryffi l

dqri!frctfi*qm, emffi"t i

(

(

s. )iv Rate if s.

lc
l"
r-
rilt-
pl
'{o ll*l
la
t--1

hl-I
Gr{
/EJ\rl

qt'rr{}